
  

Cohasset Memorial Day Activity Schedule 

May 19, 2012-June 4, 2012 
  
Saturday May 19, 2012 - Healing Field set up 9 AM 
  
Sunday May 20, 2012 Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM 
  
Monday May 21, 2012 Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM 
  
Tuesday May 22, 2012 Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM 
Rusty Skippers Band Concert 7PM at the Veterans Memorial 
  
Wednesday May 23, 2012 Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM 
  
Thursday May 24, 2012 Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM 
  
Friday May 25, 2012 Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM 
  
Saturday May 26, 2012 Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM Healing Field Dedication and Wreath 

Laying Ceremony 1PM 
  
Sunday May 27, 2012 Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM American Legion Honor Guard 

Overnight Vigil Cohasset Veterans Memorial 8PM-6AM 
  
Monday May 28, 2012 (Memorial Day) 
  
7AM Breakfast served to all marchers at The American Legion Post 
  
  
Report at post headquarters                                                  8:00 AM 

Assembly/Healing Field Prayer                                             8:15 PM 

North Cohasset Cemetery                                                     8:45 AM 

North Cohasset Honor Roll                                                  9:00 AM 

Woodside Cemetery/Gold Star Mothers Memorial              9:30 AM 

   Beechwood Cemetery                                                        * 10:00 AM 

   Sohier Street Assembly                                                      * 10:45 AM 

  Central Cemetery                                                               * 11:15 AM 

  POW/MIA Square                                                                11:30 AM 

Cohasset Veterans Park                                                       12 Noon 
  
Tuesday May 29, 2012-Monday June 4, 2012 
  
Healing Field Open to Public 9AM- 8PM 
Healing Field will be taken down on Monday June 4, 2012 
  
  
* Schedule Change 
  


